1. Risultati ufficiali

Futbal
League

Stagione 2019/2020
Comunicato n. 6 del 23/11/2019
TICINUM FUTSAL LEAGUE
-Calcioa 7 -

Si trascrivono qui di seguito i risultati ufficiali delle gare disputate dal 18/11/2019 al 22/11/2019.

Ticinum Futsal League

Caffe San Siro F.C. - Evergreen Die Hard
ASD Virtus 2016 - Chessea Football Club

Rayo Calvenzano - Partizan Longobarda

11-1
3-7
0-0 (VDY)

2. Prossima giornata

Ticinum Futsal League

Evergreen Die Hard - Albania

Edil Five - Caffé San Siro F.C.

Epilate ItaliaonLine - ASD Virtus 2016
Partizan Longobarda - River Plate
CEP - Terzo Tempo Team

Chessea Football Club - Atletico Blooming

PSV Endovena - Rayo Calvenzano

25/11/2019 20:00

25/11/2019 20:30

25/11/2019 21:00

25/11/2019 21:20

25/11/2019 22:00

28/11/2019 21:00

28/11/2019 22:00

Oratorio Don Bosco
Oratorio San Martino
Oratorio Don Bosco
Oratorio San Martino
Oratorio Don Bosco
Vialone Sport Village

Vialone Sport Village
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3. Classifica

Ticinum Futsal League

Squadre

1. Caffe San Siro F.C.

2. Terzo Tempo Team
. Chessea Football Club
. Rayo Calvenzano

. Edil Five

3

4

5

6. PSV Endovena

7. Epilate ItaliaonLine
8. Albania

9. River Plate

10. Atletico Blooming

11. Partizan Longobarda
12. CEP

13. ASD Virtus 2016

14. Evergreen Die Hard

12

31

14

27

16

11

21

14

10

15

25

24

22
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4. Classifica Marcatori

Ticinum Futsal League

Giocatori G
1. Gambino Gaspare (Caffe San Siro F.C.) 8
2. Bianchini Paolo (Chessea Football Club) 7
3. Vaduva Luigi (PSV Endovena) 6
4. Shiskov Alexander (Albania) 5
5. Barbieri Sacha (Caffé San Siro F.C.) 5

Il Presidente
Vittorio Benini
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